
First Baptist Academy – 2023-2024 Calendar  
          

NOTE: Lunch Order Form dates and times (available on website www.fbaofallon.org) - No late orders able to be taken 

 

Tuesday, August 15        Teacher Institute /Training (Kindergarten Open House 1-3) 

Wednesday, August 16    Teacher Institute /Training (1-12th Open House 1:00-3:00 p.m.) 

       (supplies can be dropped off during Open House times) 

Thursday, August 17    First day of school (Early Dismissal @ 11:15 a.m.) 

Friday, August 18     First full day of school (8:10-3:05)    

Monday, August 21   **Sept-Nov Lunch Order form available on website and due back NLT 8/25 @ 3:15 

 

Monday, September 4    Labor Day (No School) 

Tuesday, September 12    Hot lunches start  

Monday, September 18    1st Quarter Progress Reports 

Friday, September 22    No School (Teacher workday) 

Friday, September 29    Vision/Hearing Screening  

   

Monday, October 9     No School - Columbus Day 

Friday, October 13     Picture Day/End of 1st Quarter 

Monday, October 16 **Dec-Jan Lunch Order form available on website and due back NLT 10/20 @ 3:15 

Monday, October 23    Report Cards Go Home 

Friday, October 27     No School - Parent Teacher Conference Week   

  

Friday, November 10    No School – Veterans Day 

Monday, November 13 – Thursday, November 16 Scholastic Book Fair/2nd Quarter Progress Reports (if needed) 

Tuesday, November 14    K-5th grade Musical @6:30 in Worship Center 

Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24  Thanksgiving Holiday (No School) 

         

Wednesday, December 13 - Friday, December 15  Finals Exams (9-12th grade) end of 2nd Qtr. 

Monday, December 18 - Wednesday, January 3  Christmas Break (No School)  

   

Wednesday, January 3    Teacher Institute (teachers only) 

Thursday, January 4 - Friday January 5   School Resumes – Winter Workshop Festival 

Monday, January 8 **Feb-Mar Lunch Order form available on website and due back NLT 1/12 @ 3:15 

   

Wednesday, January 10    Report Cards 

Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King’s Birthday (No School) 

  

Friday, February 9     3rd Quarter Progress Reports (if needed) 

Friday, February 16     No School (PT conferences if needed) 

Monday, February 19    Presidents Day (No School)  

 

Monday, March 4 **Apr-May Lunch Order form available on website and due back NLT 3/8 @ 3:15 

Thursday, March 14    End of 3rd quarter 

Monday, March 25 – Monday, April 1 Easter Break (No School) 

 

Wednesday, April 3 Report Cards Go Home 

Monday, April 15 - Thursday, April 18 Standardized Testing  

Friday, April 19 4th Quarter Progress Reports (if needed)  

Thursday, April 25, Friday, April 26, Saturday, April 27 FBA Musical  

   

Monday, May 6     Zoo Trip K-5th grade (tentative) 

Friday, May 10     Last Day for Seniors 

Wednesday, May 15    Last Day for 8th Grade   

Thursday, May 16, Friday, May 17, Monday, May 20 Final Exams (9-11th grade)  

Friday, May 17     High School Graduation 

Monday, May 20     8th Grade Graduation 

Tuesday, May 21     Field Day K-5th (tentative)    

Wednesday, May 22 Last Day Chapel Awards Day-Early dismissal @ 11:15 (no 

lunch)  

     

**Dates are projected and may be subject to change** 

http://www.fbaofallon.org/

